
Mayfield City Schools 
2018-19 CALENDAR 

 
 
 

Kindergarten Phase-In 
Thursday, August 9 – 6:30–7:15 pm – Kindergarten Open House for parents 
Monday, August 13 – Ice Cream Social 
Tuesday, August 14 – All-Day Kindergarten Screening (by appointment) 
Wednesday, August 15 - All-Day Kindergarten Screening (by appointment) 
Thursday, August 16 – First Full Day for Kindergarten Student with the last names (A-M) 
Friday, August 17 – First Full Day for Kindergarten Student with the last names (N-Z) 
Monday, August 20 – First Full Day for ALL Kindergarten Students 
  

 
 

 
Grading Periods 
August 15  – October 19       
October 23 – December 20       
January 4 – March 8        
March 12 – May 29             
                              
 
 
Teacher Work Day – no classes for students 
Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Monday, October 22, 2018 
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
Friday, December 21, 2018 
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 
Monday, March 11, 2019 
Thursday, April 18, 2019 
 
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 
Elementary schools 
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 from 3:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Thursday, October 11, 2018 from 7:30 am - 3:00 pm 
(No Elementary School classes on Thursday, October 11, 2018) 
 
Middle School 
Thursday, November 1, 2018 from 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Friday, November 2, 2018 from 7:30 am - 4:00 pm 
 (No Middle School classes on November 2, 2018) 
 
High School 
Thursday, October 11, 2018 from 3:00 pm - 9:30 pm 
 
 
 


